




TB-LAMP
Número 

de muestras
Sensibilidad 

frotis +
Sensibilidad 

frotis -
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�
	

(cultivo -)

Ou et al. 
(2014) 6

1392

92.1 %
(152/165)

53.8 %
(113/210)

98.3 %
(938/954)

88.8 %
(333/375)

96.8 %
(924/954)

Kaku et al. 
(2016) 7, 8 

472
99.1 %

(113/114)
52.1 %

(21/41)
98.4 %

(312/317)

209
100 %

(47/47)
56.5 %

(13/23)
97.8 %

(136/139)

Gray et al. 
(2016) 9

1745
97.2 %

(243/250)
62 %

(88/142)
96.6 %

(1307/1353)

Bojang et al. 
(2016) 10 

261 100 % 90.3 %
100 % (frotis +)
99 % (frotis -)
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